
Discipline/Division Dean/Chair/Director Coordinator Staff Location Phone Email
Arts & Sciences Conrad Krueger, Dean FAC 302 486-0915 Ckrueger@alamo.edu

Alice Garcia FAC 302 486-0919 agarcia4@alamo.edu

Madelyn Trenz FAC 302 486-0917 mtrenz2@alamo.edu

Alicia Morse FAC 302 486-0918 amorse@alamo.edu

Professional Technical Education Vernell Walker, Dean FAC 208 486-0920 vwalker@alamo.edu

Isabel Castañeda FAC 208 486-0391 icastaneda@alamo.edu

Gwyn Hagenbuch FAC 208 486-0923 ghagenbuch@alamo.edu

Cheryl Startzell, Chair NAHC 134M 486-1538 cstartzell@alamo.edu

Department Jessica Breeden NAHC 134A 486-1531 jbreeden5@alamo.edu

Department Miguel Valdez NAHC 134 486-1502 mvaldez154@alamo.edu

Kinesiology Michelle Alejos CPEC 131A 486-1020 malejos@alamo.edu

Dental Assisting Carmen Santiago NAHC 134G 486-1669 csantiago3@alamo.edu

Emergency Medical Services Jeff Bailey NAHC 134L 486-1536 jbailey4@alamo.edu

Kinesiology Brad Dudney CPEC 131B 486-1017 bdudney@alamo.edu

Medical Assisting Luis Vega-Maldonado NAHC 134F 486-1670 lvegamaldonado@alamo.edu

Val Calvert, Chair OC 325 486-0190 vcalvert@alamo.edu

Department Jackie Hernandez OC325A 486-1409 jhernandez2@alamo.edu

Department Carmen Garcia OC 325C 486-1408 cgarcia1@alamo.edu

Paralegal Studies/ACT Sarah Sparrow NTC 203 486-0531 ssparrow@alamo.edu

Administrative Computer Tech Elizabeth Haan NTC 314 486-0532 ehaan@alamo.edu

Accounting Elizabeth Haan NTC 314 486-0532 ehaan@alamo.edu

Banking and Financial Services Mahmud Yusuf OC 333 486-0195 myusuf@alamo.edu

Business Administration Susan Blizzard OC 339 486-0189 sblizzard@alamo.edu

Business Management Charles Hunt OC 335 486-0197 chunt1@alamo.edu

Economics Bruce Norton CAC 328 486-0430 bnorton@alamo.edu

Paralegal Studies Tandy Schoolcraft NTC 203 486-1067 tschoolcraft1@alamo.edu

Real Estate Johnnie Rosenauer OC 351 486-1665 jrosenauer@alamo.edu

Troy Touchette, Chair NTC 229 486-1072 ttouchette@alamo.edu

CIS, ITSA Academy Laura Garcia NTC 229C 486-1051 lgarcia2@alamo.edu

CIS, ITSA Academy Ruben Lopez NTC 229 486-1054 rlopez@alamo.edu

Comm Design, Music Busn, RTVB Judy Kabo LRTF 110 486-1361 jkabo@alamo.edu

Communication Design Joel Knocke LRTF 112 486-1037 jknocke@alamo.edu

Computer Information Systems Kim Muschalek NTC 221 486-1059 kmuschalek@alamo.edu

ITSA Academy Mike Matuszek NTC 215A 486-1066 mmatuszek@alamo.edu

Music Business Donnie Meals LRTF 116 486-1380 wmeals@alamo.edu

Redio, Television & Broadcasting (RTVB) Markene Bennett LRTF 114 486-1363 lbennett@alamo.edu

Professional Joanna Grogan OC 227 486-0409 jgrogan@alamo.edu

Professional Deborah Harrison OC 227 486-0401 dharrison17@alamo.edu

CE Enrollment Services Robert Fernandez OC 220 486-0266 rfernandezsr@alamo.edu

CE Registration Desk Virgie Orta OC 220 486-0414 vorta@alamo.edu

CE Registration Desk Grace Collett OC 220 486-0416 gcollett@alamo.edu

Barbara Knotts, Chair MLC 639 486-0593 bknotts@alamo.edu

Department Hilda San Miguel MLC 632 486-0938 hsanmiguel@alamo.edu

Title V Silvia San Miguel MLC 632 486-0590 ssanmiguel22@alamo.edu

Mike Burton, Chair GH 123B 486-0649 gburton@alamo.edu

Department Claudia Flores GH 123 486-0682 cflores78@alamo.edu
English, Humanities, Education, Writing Center, INRW 

Center
Paul Sanchez GH 123 486-0688 psanchez@alamo.edu

Journalism/Photography Mandy Derfler LSC 204 486-1767 aderfler@alamo.edu

Writing Center Charles Crowley GH 203 486-1433 ccrowley2@alamo.edu

Education (EDUC 1301 and 2301) Ann Weesner MCCH 132B 486-1280 pweesner@alamo.edu

English Garry Partridge MCCH 132A 486-0680 gpartridge@alamo.edu

Humanities Jane Focht-Hansen GH 202 486-1436 jfocht-hansen@alamo.edu

INRW Juanita Lawhn GH 229A 486-1615 jlawhn@alamo.edu

Journalism Marianne Odom LSC 204 486-1786 modom@alamo.edu

Photography Buzz McBride LSC 200 486-1766 jmcbride1@alamo.edu

Writing Center Jane Focht-Hansen GH 202 486-1436 jfocht-hansen@alamo.edu

Jeff Hunt, Chair MCFA 105 486-0487 Jhunt1@alamo.edu

Department Tara Martin MCFA 105 486-0258 tmartin102@alamo.edu

Department Alejandra Vicencio MCFA 125 486-0256 avicencio2@alamo.edu

Art Rebecca Dietz VAC 222M 486-1046 rdietz4@alamo.edu

Dance George Ann Simpson CPEC 131J 486-1021 gsimpson@alamo.edu

Music Andrew Gignac MCFA 102D 486-0269 agignac@alamo.edu

Speech Ashley Click MCFA 209 486-0481 aclick3@alamo.edu

Theater Paula Rodriguez MCFA 129B 486-0492 prodriguez197@alamo.edu

Ray Hernandez, Director FAC 230 486-0911 rhernandez660@alamo.edu 

Department Ruby Pena FAC 230 486-0896 rpena295@alamo.edu

Department Tamara Anderson FAC 230 486-0897 tflores9@almamo.edu

Academic Success Divisions and Departments

Fine Arts

High School Programs

Allied Health and Kinesiology

Business and Entrepreneurship (ACT, Business, Economics, Paralegal Studies, Real Estate)

Communication Design, Computer Information Systems, Music Business and Radio Television Film

Continuing Education

Creative MultiMedia

English, Education, Humanities and Journalism/Photography 
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Lauri Metcalf, Chair NTC 114/OC 119B 486-1113/486-?? lmetcalf@alamo.edu

ASL/Deaf and Hard of Hearing Rosa Lucio NTC 114B 486-1112 rlucio@alamo.edu

World Languages Maricela Ramon OC 119B 486-1721 mramon@alamo.edu

ESL Yolanda Castañeda OC 119 486-1421 ypena14@alamo.edu

American Sign Language Tom Cox NTC 109D 486-1115 tcox@alamo.edu

Deaf and Hard of Hearing Services Jo Hilton NTC 109G 486-1110 chilton@alamo.edu

English as a Second Language Anna Budzinski OC 134 486-0971 abudzinski@alamo.edu

International Studies Tom Farias OC 125 486-0975 tfarias1@alamo.edu

World Languages Marta Montemayor OC 133 486-0969 mmontemayor@alamo.edu

Johnathan Wilson, Chair MLC 500A 486-1084 jwilson315@alamo.edu 

Library Yolanda Gonzalez MLC 500 486-0559 ygonzalez67@alamo.edu

Said Fariabi, Chair MCCH 221C 486-0289 afariabi@alamo.edu

Department Cynthia Morton MCCH 221 486-0314 cmorton2@alamo.edu

Mathematics Patricia Gonzalez MCCH 221 486-0276 pgonzalez138@alamo.edu

Engineering Bly Korseau CAC 238 486-1301 bkorseau@alamo.edu

Architecture Rosie Lerma CAC 145 486-1098 rlerma@alamo.edu

Architecture Michael Connor CAC 145A 486-1320 mconnor@alamo.edu

Architecture Dwayne Bohuslav - Assistant Coordinator CAC 263 486-0079 dbohuslav@alamo.edu

Engineering Dr. Dan Dimitriu CAC 328 486-1309 ddimitriu@alamo.edu

Mathematics Paula McKenna MCCH 221D 486-0304 pmckenna@alamo.edu

Physics Jerry O'Connor CAC 145B 486-1310 joconnor@alamo.edu

Ellen Marshall, Chair ECSB 205 486-0516 emarshall@alamo.edu

Early Child Studies Beatrice Canales ECSB 206 486-0526 bcanales1@alamo.edu

Socialogy & Social Work Cynthia C. Muñoz MLC 614 486-1332 cmunoz44@alamo.edu

History Denise DeLaRosa CAC 303D 486-1695 ddelarosa62@alamo.edu

Mexican American Studies Amanda Hernandez CAC 100 486-0763 ahernandez764@alamo.edu

Early Childhood Studies Terri Sinclair ECSB 218 486-0521 tsinclair@alamo.edu; acoldwater@alamo.edu

History - Honors and Dual Credit Dr. Erik Anderson CAC 310 486-1104 eanderson44@alamo.edu

History Dr. Thomas Clarkin CAC 303 486-1714 tclarkin@alamo.edu

Mexican American Studies Dr. Lisa Ramos CAC 100 486-1341 lramos175@alamo.edu

Social Work Lisa Black CAC 323 486-0347 lblack13@alamo.edu

Sociology Bea Perez CAC 328 486-1327 bperez87@alamo.edu

Teanna Staggs, Chair CAC 345A/CG 207 486-0856/486-0473 tstaggs@alamo.edu

Biology Corina Canizales-Boester CAC 345 486-0858 ccanizales@alamo.edu

Chemistry Deborah Dye CG 207 486-0045 ddye5@alamo.edu

Anthropology Dan Hansen CAC 365 486-0845 dhansen@alamo.edu

Astronomy John Paparelli CG 117 486-0056 jpaparelli@alamo.edu

Biology Dan Hansen CAC 365 486-0845 dhansen@alamo.edu

Chemistry John Paparelli CG 117 486-0056 jpaparelli@alamo.edu

Earth Sciences John Paparelli CG 117 486-0056 jpaparelli@alamo.edu

Stella Cirlos, Director NAHC 378 486-1852 scirlos1@alamo.edu

Nursing Education Anita Reyes NAHC 378 486-1185 areyes337@alamo.edu

Nursing Education Felice Perez NAHC 378 486-1144 fperez96@alamo.edu

Nursing Education Richard Diaz NAHC 378 486-1182 rdiaz53@alamo.edu

Nursing Education Rocio Antillon NAHC 378 486-1190 rantillon@alamo.edu

Nursing Education Elida Connell NAHC 378 486-1857 eramirez1@alamo.edu

Nursing Education Orie Henry - Lab NAHC 378 486-1166 ohenry2@alamo.edu

Nursing Education Yvette Baxter NAHC 378 486-1854 yperez26@alamo.edu

Nursing Education Gwendolyn Diggs NAHC 378 486-1196 gdiggs@alamo.edu

Martin Davila, Chair CAC 136/FRA 011 486-0098 mdavila21@alamo.edu

Emergency Management Marcie Castaneda CAC 136  486-0986 mcastaneda1@alamo.ed

Emergency Management Esther Rendon CAC 136 486-1692 mrendon4@alamo.edu

First Responders Academy Angie Muñoz FRA 011 486-0086 ajaramillo22@alamo.edu

Law Enforcement Training Academy Michelle Contreras CAC 136 486-1336 mcontreras84@alamo.edu

Mortuary Science Cynthia Escatel NTC 238 486-1137 cescatel@alamo.edu

Emergency Management Pauline Kline CAC 136 486-1691 mkline9@alamo.edu

First Responders Academy Daniel Reese FRA 012 486-0097 dreese7@alamo.edu

First Responders Academy Mike Parsons FRA 011 486-0993 mparsons@alamo.edu

First Responders Academy Douglass Hogan FRA 012 486-0987 dhogan11@alamo.edu

Law Enforcement Training Academy Frank Francis OC 227B 486-1337 ffrancis1@alamo.edu

Mortuary Science Jose Luis Moreno NTC 238 486-1140 jmoreno144@alamo.edu

Tom Billimek, Chair CAC 303D 486-1266 tbillimek@alamo.edu

PSYC/PHIL Linda Bates MLC 617 486-1264 lbates@alamo.edu

SDEV/EDUC Marina Villanueva CAE 101 486-0151 mlopez4@alamo.edu

Philosophy John Visintainer OC 232 486-0253 jvisintainer@alamo.edu

Natural Science (Anthropology, Astronomy, Biology, Chemistry, Earth Sciences)

Nursing Education

Protective Services (Fire Science, Fire Technology, Emergency Management, Mortuary Science)

Psychology, Philosophy and Student Development/EDUC 1300

Languages @ SAC (American Sign Language, Interpreting, English as a Second Language, World Languages)

Library

MAPE (Mathematics, Architecture, Physics, Engineering)

MESSH (Mexican American Studies, Early Childhood Studies, Sociology, Social Work, History)



Discipline/Division Dean/Chair/Director Coordinator Staff Location Phone Email
Academic Success Divisions and Departments

Student Development/EDUC 1300 Emma Mendiola CAE 101 486-0373 emendiola@alamo.edu

Tiffany Cox, Chair CAC 223 486-0835 tcox29@alamo.edu

Criminal Justice Islea Argenal CAC 223 486-1313 iargenal@alamo.edu

Human Services Holly Matthews NTC 323 486-1267 hmatthews@alamo.edu

Court Reporting Patricia Woodard NTC 313A 486-0544 pwoodard@alamo.edu

Criminal Justice Oscar Ruiz OC 331 486-0196 oruiz14@alamo.edu

Human Services Edwin Bergen NTC 329 486-1255 ebergen@alamo.edu

Political Science Christy Woodward-Kaupert CAC 303 486-1008 cwoodward-kaupert@alamo.edu

Public Administration Sylvia DeLeon OC 328 486-0192 sdeleon@alamo.edu

Public Policy and Services (Criminal Justice, Court Reporting, Human Services, Political Science, Public Administration)


